Precinct Official's Initials

SAMPLE BALLOT

OFFICIAL BALLOT City Election Marion County, Iowa November 3, 2015 Knoxville Two

Marion County Auditor & Commissioner of Elections

00300

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS
Using blue or black ink, completely fill in the target next to the candidate or response of your choice like this: Write-in: To vote for a valid write-in candidate, write the person's name on the line provided and darken the target.

Do not cross out. If you make a mistake and wrongfully mark any ballot you must exchange it for a new one.

City of Knoxville		Notice to voters: To vote to approve		
	For Mayor Vote for no more than One Brian Hatch	any question on this ballot, fill in the target in front of the word "Yes". To vote against a question, fill in the target in front of the word "No".		
	(Write-in vote, if any)	Public Measure A		
	For Council Member At Large	SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?		
	Vote for no more than Three	Shall the City of Knoxville, in Marion County, Iowa, enter into a loan agreement and issue bonds in an amount not exceeding \$2,000,000 for the purpose of paying the cost, to the extent, of renovating, expanding,		
	Rick Kingery			
	James Lane			
ı	Cal Stephens			
ı	April Verwers	furnishing and equipping the Knoxville Municipal Recreation Center?		
ı	Carolyn Formanek			
ı		YES		
ı	(Write-in vote, if any)	□ NO		
 	(Write-in vote, if any)	Public Measure B		
	(Write-in vote, if any)	SHALL THE FOLLOWING PUBLIC MEASURE BE ADOPTED?		
		Shall the City of Knoxville, in Marion County, Iowa, enter into a loan agreement and issue bonds in an amount not exceeding \$2,500,000 for the purpose of paying the cost, to the extent, of renovating, expanding, furnishing and equipping the Knoxville Municipal Library?		

SAMPLE BALLOT

YES NO